
KEVIN FUNKE MEMORIAL
HANSEN OUTFITTERS

 12/6/2024 - 12/8/2024

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

WILLY  1st 96FLASHPOINT'S WILLY

ZOEY  2nd 94RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

AXEL  3rd 92AXEL VON HITMAN

XENA  4th 90SCHULTZ'S XENA SHOOTING PRINCESS

PAWS  5th 88RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

CASH  6th 86DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

DIXIE  7th 84JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

THOR  8th 82JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

ALBY  9th 80RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

SCHATZ 10th 78GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

GUS 11th 76LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

NALA 12th 74JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA

DORA 13th 72JENSEN'S DORA

GROVER 14th 70BEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER

BUCK 15th 68GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

VIXEN 16th 66DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

MO 17th 64HUNT'EM UP'S MO

TESSA 18th 62JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

LETZ 19th 60LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

BETTY 20th 58CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

VIRGIL 21st 56PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

CLUTCH 22nd 54BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

ROSCOE 23rd 52REESE'S ROSCOE P COLETRAIN

EILLIE 24th 50ELLIE MAY RYAN

BLUE 25th 48BLUE CRUSH

KONA 26th 46KANGAROO KONA

CLOUD 27th 44BLACK CLOUD

GUS 28th 42PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

MEG 29th 40JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

SHELBY 30th 38BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

GRIZZLY 31st 36DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

JUNE 32nd 34SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

BEAR 33rd 32JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON
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EMMETT 34th 30BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

COOPER 35th 28LT TUCKER'S COOPER

CRUZ 36th 26JENSEN'S STEENOR LETZ GO CRUZ

DAISY 37th 24SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

MAX 38th 22JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

JOJO 39th 20WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

BUD 40th 18DE MADISON LAST CLOUD

STORM 41st 16JENSEN'S STEENO'S WILD STORM

JAEGER 42nd 14JAEGER MEISTER

STARLA 43rd 12TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

OZZIE 44th 10FUNKE'S SHOT IN THE DARK

JAKE 45th 8JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

CARL 46th 6CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

OTTO 47th 4JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

MILLIE 48th 2BOLT'S LITTLE MILLIE

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

WILLY  1st 36FLASHPOINT'S WILLY

XENA  1st 36SCHULTZ'S XENA SHOOTING PRINCESS

OTTO  2nd 34JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

KONA  2nd 34KANGAROO KONA

GRIZZLY  3rd 32DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

GUS  3rd 32LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

BETTY  4th 30CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

CARL  4th 30CK ON FIRE MY T CARLOS

BLUE  5th 28BLUE CRUSH

CASH  5th 28DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

ROSE  6th 26APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

ALBY  6th 26RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY'S ROYAL ALBY

KATE  7th 24JENSEN'S BEAUTIFUL KATE

TESSA  7th 24JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

DAISY  8th 22SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

COOPER  8th 22LT TUCKER'S COOPER

ZOEY  9th 20RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

PAWS  9th 20RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET
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MEG 10th 18JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

SCHATZ 10th 18GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

CLUTCH 11th 16BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

LETZ 11th 16LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

MO 12th 14HUNT'EM UP'S MO

BUCK 12th 14GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

GUS 13th 12PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

VIRGIL 13th 12PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

NALA 14th 10JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA

THOR 14th 0JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

DIXIE 15th 8JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

MAX 15th 8JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

STARLA 16th 6TT TYSON & KONA'S SHINING STAR STARLA

DORA 16th 6JENSEN'S DORA

SHELBY 17th 4BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

GROVER 17th 4BEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER

EMMETT 18th 2BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

VIXEN 18th 2DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

OTTO  1st 60JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

BARB  2nd 58WHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN

JEWEL  3rd 56APPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

HULK  4th 54FLASHPOINT'S HULK

HULK  5th 0FLASHPOINT'S HULK

TOBY  6th 50BLACK'S TOBY HUNTER

DAN  7th 48FULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN

CANDY  8th 46CANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

WILBUR  9th 44JAZZIES OTTO REBEL MY-T-WILBUR

RUE 10th 42REESE'S RUE THE DAY

LADY 11th 40APPLEBY'S LADY OF THE NIGHT

PEPPER 12th 38WHITTEN'S PEPPER GRINDER

ROYAL 13th 36DOUBLE CROWN'S ROYAL

NADO 14th 34JENSEN'S THOR HIGHSPEED TOR "NADO"

PEPPER 15th 0WHITTEN'S PEPPER GRINDER
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DAN 16th 0FULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN

MARLEY 17th 28WHITTEN'S MARLEY RUPP

MILLIE 18th 26COPPERWIRE MILES OF ROLLING MEADOWS M

RUE 19th 0REESE'S RUE THE DAY

PEARL 20th 22DOUBLE CROWN'S MINNIE PEARL

JEWEL 21st 0APPLEBY'S ROCKY MOUNTAIN JEWEL

BARB 22nd 0WHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN

MILLIE 24th 0COPPERWIRE MILES OF ROLLING MEADOWS M

TOBY 25th 0BLACK'S TOBY HUNTER

BLACKIE 26th 10THOR & STARLA'S LITTLE BLACKIE

CAPP 27th 8CROTTS' CROWN JEWEL CAPTAIN

CANDY 28th 0CANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

SUNNY 29th 4AJ'S SUNSHINE

SUNNY 29th 4AJ'S SUNSHINE

BELLA 30th 2BELLA'S ROLLIN STONE

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

JUDGE  1st 34ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

OAKLEY  2nd 32RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

SADIE  3rd 30REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

KING  4th 28RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

DON  5th 26THE DON OF MUD LAKE

 6th 24SIR CHARLES MCDUFF DUFFY

BULLET  7th 22BRANDYWINES BK LIGHTNING BULLET

VAL  8th 20RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

JURY  9th 18JUDGES JJET SET JURY

10th 16REDD'S CHASEN FEATHERS

LIZZY 11th 14PRINCE'S PRINCESS ELIZABETH

XENA 12th 12GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

SEEKER 13th 10ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

OAKLEY 14th 8GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

LOLA 15th 6REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

RIO 16th 4REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

HENRY 17th 2HUNT 'EM UP HENRY
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Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

DON  1st 24THE DON OF MUD LAKE

 1st 24SIR CHARLES MCDUFF DUFFY

OAKLEY  2nd 22RR SADIE & SI'S LIL OAKLEY

JURY  2nd 22JUDGES JJET SET JURY

 3rd 0SIR CHARLES MCDUFF DUFFY

 3rd 20REDD'S CHASEN FEATHERS

JUDGE  4th 18ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

LOLA  4th 18REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

LOLA  5th 0REMINGTON'S LILY BABY LOLA

BULLET  5th 16BRANDYWINES BK LIGHTNING BULLET

VAL  6th 14RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

CHAMP  6th 14APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

HENRY  7th 12HUNT 'EM UP HENRY

SEEKER  7th 12ROSALEE'S LOOKIN FOR TROUBLE

RIO  8th 10REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

KING  8th 10RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

 9th 0REDD'S CHASEN FEATHERS

DON  9th 0THE DON OF MUD LAKE

JUDGE 10th 0ROCKY RIVER JUDGE

JURY 10th 0JUDGES JJET SET JURY

XENA 11th 4GRANT'S MARSHLAND XENA

OAKLEY 11th 4GRANT'S MARSHLAND ANNIE OAKLEY

DELTA 12th 2APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

SADIE 12th 2REMINGTON'S LITTLE PRINCESS SADIE

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

WILLOW  1st 20TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW

WILLOW  2nd 0TK'S REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN WILLOW

CASSIA  3rd 16GRANT'S MARSHLAND CASSIA WANNA HUNT

 4th 14DEMON'S CHASEN FFEATHERS LITTLE MS DEE

TEETER  5th 12GRANT'S MARSHLAND TEETER N ON EDGE

 6th 0DEMON'S CHASEN FFEATHERS LITTLE MS DEE

TEETER  7th 0GRANT'S MARSHLAND TEETER N ON EDGE
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INDY  8th 6RB'S I FOUND REMINGTON IN INDY

CASSIA  9th 0GRANT'S MARSHLAND CASSIA WANNA HUNT

BUDDY 10th 2NITRO & NEVADA'S LITTLE BUDDY

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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